Time | Duration Action Categorie Discipline
9:00
9:00 0:05 |Opening ceremony
9:05 0:30 |Competition Youth ST
9:35 0:20 |Competition Senior | LA
9:55 0:20 |Competition Youth ST
10:15 0:10 |Competition Senior | LA
10:25 0:40 |Competition Senior Il ST
11:05 0:10 |Competition Youth ST
11:15 0:11 Competition Senior | LA
11:26 0:10 Prize presentation SEN I LA
11:36 0:20 |Competition Senior Il ST
11:56 0:11 Competition Youth ST
12:07 0:10 Prize presentation Youth ST
12:17 0:22 Break lunch
12:40 0:20 |Competition u21 LA
13:00 0:20 |Competition Senior I ST
13:20 0:20 |Competition uz21 LA
13:40 0:05 ([Break
13:45 0:40 Competition Youth LA
14:25 0:11 Competition Senior Il ST
14:36 0:11 Competition u21 LA
14:47 0:15  |Prize presentation SEN III ST, U21 LA
15:02 0:20 [Competition Youth LA
15:22 0:20 [Competition Senior IV ST
15:42 0:20 [Competition SEN Il LA
16:02 0:20 |Competition Youth LA
16:22 0:20 |Competition Senior IV ST
16:42 0:20 [Competition SEN III LA
17:02 0:10 ([Break
17:12 0:11 Competition Youth LA
17:23 0:11 Competition Senior IV ST
17:35 0:11 Competition SEN III LA
17:46 0:15 Prize presentation SEN IV ST, Youth LA, SEN IIl LA
18:01 0:23  |Break dinner [

6:25 End of afternoon part
18:25 0:30 |Competition 10 adults ST
18:55 0:20 |Competition u21 ST
19:15 0:20 |Competition Senior |l LA
19:35 0:20 |Competition 10 adults ST
19:55 0:20 |Competition Senior |l LA
20:15 0:10 ([Break
20:25 0:20 |Competition u21 ST
20:45 0:20 |Competition 10 adults ST
21:05 0:11 Competition Senior |l LA
21:16 0:11 Competition u21 ST
21:27 0:11 Competition 10 adults ST
21:38 0:10 Prize presentation SEN Il LA, U21 ST, 10 adults ST

21:48

End




